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INSTRUCTIONAL 
PROGRAM COMMITTEES 

CHAIRPERSON Contact Person 

Academic Upgrading John Pacheco C. Callahan 

Applied Business Technology Dawn Sturt (starting September)  T. Stone 

Business Mark Wendling T. Stone 

CASS Val Waughtal/ Patricia Stuart-Clarke C. Callahan 

Dental  Heather Brown/Karen Lange  S. Mason 

ECCL Christine Jackson / Cheryl Emerson C. Callahan 

Electronic Engineering 
(CNET) 

Mike Egglestone R. Reid 

ESL / International Education Marta Tejero / Pat Hanki B. Old 

Health Care Assistant (HCAP) Joleen Warmerdam  K-A. Heinrichs 

Library  Kathy Plett K. Plett 

Med Lab Tech (MLTS) Claire Hicks S. Mason 

Med Rad Tech (MRT) Lee-Anne Evanow S. Mason 

Nursing  Deborah Collette K-A. Heinrichs 

Practical Nurse (LPN) Jacquie Scobie K-A. Heinrichs 

Social Services (SSWK) Nikki Hemstad-Leete T. Stone 

Trades Programs (including 
Professional Cook) 

Randy Kempster R. Reid  

UT Arts Jennifer Reade C. Callahan 

UT Sciences (including NRET) Lyndia Susag C. Callahan 
 

CORE PROGRAM 
COMMITTEE 

CONTACT PERSON EMAIL 

Lakes District Anne MacDowall macdowall@cnc.bc.ca 

Mackenzie Natalie Abdai  abdain1@cnc.bc.ca 

Quesnel Eva Gregory gregoryev@cnc.bc.ca 

Vanderhoof Val Erickson  ericksonv2@cnc.bc.ca  

Admissions  Paul Campo  campo@cnc.bc.ca 

Community & Continuing 
Education  

Alison Anderson  andersona@cnc.bc.ca 

Counselling & Advising Laura Buchi buchil@cnc.bc.ca 

Education Administration Team  Jay Notay altofta@cnc.bc.ca 

Accessibility Service Azucena Rudland rudlanda@cnc.bc.ca 
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